
1 / 2

Pari-Match League
2016/17 19th round, Match #113

Friday, 26.02.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 5621

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Kanevtsev Danylo
5 Khocholava Davyd
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
11 Smirnov Yevgen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
25 Martynenko Yevhen
26 Elias
27 Liulka Serhii (C)
96 Kaplienko Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
3 Ablitarov Rizvan
10 Karnoza Artur
33 Barilko Volodymyr
75 Tretiakov Maksym
99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

66 Borovyk Yevhen
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
5 Nesterov Andrii
34 Dytiatyev Oleksii
22 Matviienko Mykola
8 Filimonov Artem
73 Zaviisyi Taras
48 Klots Dmytro
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
7 Ksonz Pavlo
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
70 Lobai Ivan
11 Chachua Ambrosii
88 Verbnyi Nazar
47 Hryso Maksym
77 Khomchenko Viktor

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 19th round, Match #113
Friday, 26.02.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 5621

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
8' 8 Filimonov Artem

14' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys

7 Korkishko Dmytro 39'

43' 5 Nesterov Andrii

59' 48 Klots Dmytro

96 Kaplienko Oleksandr 67'

7 Korkishko Dmytro
99 Musolitin Mykola 71'

26 Elias
33 Barilko Volodymyr 71'

11 Smirnov Yevgen 73'

8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 74'

77' 73 Zaviisyi Taras
11 Chachua Ambrosii

77' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
47 Hryso Maksym

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
75 Tretiakov Maksym 81'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


